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State Election Commission - Delhi
General Election to Municipal Corporation of Delhi - 2022
FORM 17
RESULT SHEET

[See Rule 78]
Election to the Municipal Corporation of Delhi from Ward No and name 125 (Name) CHHAWALA

Poling Station Number of valid Votes Cast in favour of Number of [Number[Number| Total [Remarks

SNo]  Name SHASHIAGDISHSUKHBIR[JAGDISH|RAJEEV] VDAY | RAO | NOTA Valid Ee.naJ of o

YADAV | SINGH | SINGH KUMAR| RAM |SATVIR otes | wofes tendered <2Muu ?._‘
SINGH votes [recorded|polling

as station
NOTA
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22
1 [SARVODAYA 191 0 62} 345 1 2 2 1 604 0 1141
KANYA
VIDYALAYA
DINDARPUR

2 [SARVODAYA 224 2 96 418} 0] 16 1 8 765 0 J 1422

—

KANYA
VIDYALAYA
DINDARPUR
3 [SOUTH DELHI 26 1 174 563 3 15 4 1 787 0 | 1168
MC PRIMARY
SCHOOL(BOYS-
GIRLS) ADARSH
SCHOOL
DINDARPUR
4 |SOUTH DELHI 139 3 105 485 1 14 0 3 750 0 3| 1357
MC PRIMARY
SCHOOL(BOYS-
GIRLS) ADARSH
SCHOOL
DINDARPUR
5 |SOUTH DELHI 114 7 110 459 1 36 10 5 742| 0 S| 1434]
MC PRIMARY
SCHOOL(BOYS-
GIRLS) ADARSH|
SCHOOL
DINDARPUR

Place :
Dated :
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J[SOUTH DELHI 133 2 57 463 1 26 4 5 696 0 S| 132
C PRIMARY

SCHOOL(BOYS-
GIRLS) ADARSH
SCHOOL
DINDARPUR

7 |GIANODAYA 19 1 87 411 2 r: 1 1 528 0 1| 776
SR. SEC.

/ PUBLIC

SCHOOL

DINDARPUR

8 |GIANODAYA 37 3 66 331 0 8 0 0 445 0 o 635
SR. SEC.
PUBLIC
SCHOOL
INDARPUR

9 |GIANODAYA 153 0 69 145 0 13 0 0 380 0 od 760
SR. SEC.
PUBLIC
SCHOOL
DINDARPUR

10 |[SARVODAYA 34| 2 36) 295 1 3 0 1 372 0 1| 593
KANYA
VIDYALAYA
DINDARPUR .

11 |[ARYA KUMAR 235 5 18] 256 0 112 5 4 635 0 4 1117
CONVENT
SCHOOL,
BANGALI
PAINTER WALI

GALI, DURGA

VIHAR PHASE-

1, DELHI

12 |[ARYA KUMAR 259 4 35 279 0 80 2 3 662 0

CONVENT

SCHOOL,

BANGALI

PAINTER WALI

GALI, DURGA

VIHAR PHASE-

1, DELHI

13 [UNIQUE 277 2 49 345 0 36 4 1 714 0 1| 1425
MONTESSORI

)

1205

Place : A o
Dated : 1cer
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14

UNIQUE
MONTESSORI
PUBLIC
SCHOOL D
BLOCK DURGA
VIHAR PHASE-2

23

73

314

27,

658

0 5| 1153

15

UNIQUE
MONTESSORI
PUBLIC
SCHOOL D
BLOCK DURGA
VIHAR PHASE-2

210

42

257

17

538]

0 907]

16

GIANODAYA
SR. SEC.
PUBLIC
SCHOOL
INDARPUR

291

305

31

690)

0 2} 1238

17

GIANODAYA
SR. SEC.
PUBLIC
SCHOOL
INDARPUR

365

112

285

804

0 § 14

18

SOUTH DELHI
M.C.PRIMARY
SCHOOL
CHHAWLA

33

11

11

54

769

883

0 2} 1296

19

SOUTH DELHI
M.C.PRIMARY
SCHOOL
CHHAWLA

66

58

407,

547

0 21 1199

20

SOUTH DELHI
M.C.PRIMARY
SCHOOL
CHHAWLA

119

71

691

894

0 3 _uoj

21

SOUTH DELHI
M.C.PRIMARY
SCHOOL
CHHAWLA

43

77

689

835

0 3] 1403

Place :
ated :

NAMGYAL

hitpsi//secdelhi.in/secdelhi2022/rptShowReport.aspx?mCITyp=F17RS&mWCode=125&mDType=DELHI&mRType=C

TWUVIVTT ¥ 0 e

RETURNING OFFIC
WARD-125 (CHHAWALA)

Scanned with CamScanner


https://digital-camscanner.onelink.me/P3GL/g26ffx3k

FORM 17 RESULT SHEET [See Rule 78]

SOUTH DELHI
M.C.PRIMARY
SCHOOL
CHHAWLA

146

12

142

457

6

775

0 1183

23

SARVODAYA
KANYA
VIDYALAYA
CHHAWLA

40

52

744

848

0 3] 1430

24

SARVODAYA
KANYA
VIDYALAYA
CHHAWLA

92

588

781

0 51 1181

25

SARVODAYA
KANYA
VIDYALAYA
CHHAWLA

32

38

537

618

0 1 825

26

SARVODAYA
KANYA
VIDYALAYA
CHHAWLA

35

61

682

793

0 2 1189

27

SOUTH DELHI
NIGAM
PRATIBHA
VIDALAYA
KANGAN HERI

993

28

10

10

1049

0 5| 1251

28

SOUTH DELHI
IGAM
PRATIBHA -
VIDALAYA
KANGAN HERI

791

30

28

865

0 2 1170

29

SOUTH DELHI
NIGAM
PRATIBHA
VIDALAYA
KANGAN HERI

743

13

59

32

858

0 1l 1045

30

SOUTH DELHI
MC PRIMARY
SCHOOL
INANAK HERI

130

48

13

33

349

50

629

0 5| 837

31

SOUTH DELHI
MC PRIMARY
SCHOOL BADU
SARAI

222

43

138

71

479

0 1 696}

Place :
Dated :
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SOUTH DELHI
MC PRIMARY
SCHOOL BADU
SARAI

176

13

23

144)

223

21

1

602

33

GOVT GIRLS SR
SEC SCHOOL
PAPRAWAT

511

13

263

45

43

888

0 1485

34

GOVT GIRLS SR
SEC SCHOOL
PAPRAWAT

659,

b |

135

8

16

46

876

0 2 1237

35

GOVT GIRLS SR
SEC SCHOOL
PAPRAWAT

565

10}

176

46

36

837

0 1| 1246

36

SOUTH DELHI
MC PRIMARY
SCHOOL
REWLA
KHANPUR

181

30,

316

147,

45

730

0 5| 1122

37

SOUTH DELHI
MC PRIMARY
SCHOOL
REWLA
KHANPUR

247,

10

15

283

101

19

685

0 71 1101

38

SOUTH DELHI
MC PRIMARY
SCHOOL
PANDWALA
KALAN

523

91

49

723

0 4 920

39

SOUTH DELHI
MC PRIMARY
SCHOOL
PANDWALA
KALAN

253

140

116

29

108

657

0 4 834

40

SOUTH DELHI
MC PRIMARY
SCHOOL
PANDWALA
[kALAN

359

16

169

32

135

726

0 4 930

41 |SOUTH DELHI

MC PRIMARY
SCHOOL
PANDWALA
KHURD

213

68

16]

173

28

39

540

0 0 785

Place :

Enn :
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OUTH DELHI
MC PRIMARY
SCHOOL
PANDWALA
KHURD

306

15

119

45

28

3

525

of

765

43

SOUTH DELHI

170

16

38

239

87

569

910

SOUTH DELHI
MC PRIMARY
SCHOOL
KHARKHARI
ATMAL

286

34

111

16

302

760

1126

45

SOUTH DELHI

MC

PRIMARY (BAL-

BALIKA)

VIDAYALAYA

KHARKHARI
AHAR

553

32

54

39

62

752

J 11904

46

SOUTH DELHI

MC PRIMARY

SCHOOL
ANPUR

421

121

13

158

727

1019

47

48

AHILYABAI
GOVT. CO-ED.
SARVODAYA
SCHOOL,
DAULAT PUR,
NEW DELHI-
110043

AHILYABAI

290

87

38

167

596

830

49

GOVT. CO-ED.
SARVODAYA
SCHOOL,
DAULAT PUR,
NEW DELHI-
110043

GOVT CO-ED

¥

21

156

31

151

527

3]

817

SR. SEC

58

99

119

68

577

1126
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GOVT CO-ED
SR. SEC
SCHOOL
THATIKARA,

136

33

80

81

126

462

0 1 634

SOUTH DELHI
MC PRIMARY
SCHOOL
SHIKARPUR

236

57

1004

35

351

794

0 5] 1113

52

SOUTH DELHI
MC PRIMARY
SCHOOL
SHIKARPUR

39

90

29

119

19

341

640,

0 2] 886

53

SOUTH DELHI
MC PRIMARY
SCHOOL
SHIKARPUR

28

11

215

477

0 o 724

54

SOUTH DELHI
MC PRIMARY

SCHOOL(GIRLS

GUMAN HERA

27,

20

727

834

0 6 1115

55

SOUTH DELHI
MC PRIMARY

SCHOOL(GIRLS)

GUMAN HERA

34

17}

573

680)

0 »ﬁ 1013

56

SOUTH DELHI
MC PRIMARY

SCHOOL(GIRLS)

GUMAN HERA

47

16

519

653

0 4 771

57

SOUTH DELHI
MC PRIMARY

SCHOOL(GIRLS)

GUMAN HERA

58

35

498

602

0 1 678]

58

SDMC
PRIMARY
SCHOOL,
DAURALA

20

19

276

320

0 2 360

59

SOUTH DELHI
M C PRIMARY
SCHOOL
RAWTA

32

75

425

580§

0 3] 834

Place :

Dated :

|
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61 1 3 49 0 o 457 1 645 0 T 837

\ 61 [SOUTH DELHI 1 1 41 1 32 3719 2 501 0 2l 770
M C PRIMARY
SCHOOL
RAWTA
62 |SOUTH DELHI 31 4 7 54 of 1400 446 2 684 0 L
M C PRIMARY
SCHOOL
GALIBPUR
63 [SOUTH DELHI 160 0 4 29 2| 395 74 1 665 0 1| 892
MC PRIMARY :
SCHOOL
SARANGPUR
SOUTH DELHI 436 4 18 140 6 12l 286 2 904 0 2 1387

SOUTH DELHI 216 S 1 71 32 16 242 5 588 0 5 833
C PRIMARY

SCHOOL
ARYAPUR

120 15 12} 97] 22 24 191 1 482 0 1 799

67 |SOUTH DELHI 511 8 8 66 5 23 152 5 778 0 5 1262
MC PRIMARY
SCHOOL
KHERA DABAR

68 |SOUTH DELHI 359 52 8 140 0 7 209 9 784 0 9 1119

MC PRIMARY

SCHOOL

KHERA DABAR

Total No. of votes 1520 806 1715 10717, 147 890 8282 212 45994 0] 212| 70366

recorded at Poling J

Station i

Place : Z P\m

|Dated : G er
RETURNING
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40

4

12

20

1

83

15246

807

1719

10729

148]

8929,

8286

213

46077

2 0 213| 7036
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